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Dennis Springer Memorial Finals

Tournament Roster
Ave ¥

Squad ~
04-20 Wed 6:30 PM
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Ln ™
5/5
12/5
11/4
9/5
5/4
12/3
12/4
6/5
6/4
8/5
12/1
8/4
6/1
1172
9/3
8/1
11/5
53
82
/5
5/1
7/4
11/3
6/3
713
9/4
5/2

12/2
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204

203
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197

197

197

195

195

194

194
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Name
Mullen , Jacob

Gorall, Eddy
Haviland, Michael
Sutton, Jim
Feeney, Don
Gorsuch, Jason
Ramsdell, Ross
Rasmussen, Tyler
Richard, Jason
Lennox, Michael
Sparks, Jared
Bowman, Rick
VanEsch, Chris
Anderson, Larry
Hollands, Nick
Olson, Larry
Shepard, Earl
Nichols, Carl
Aguilar, Marco
Fridlund, Mike
Huntoon, Keith
Fridlund, Larry
Gundersen Jr., John
Chamberlain, Kevin
Fridlund, Jason
Riley, Bert

Ishler, Dan

Baker, Doug

Team ¥
Bowlers Pro Shop.com 506053

Anytime Fitness 506052
Armor Coating 506051

BIJR Bats 506049

Bowlers Pro Shop.com 506053
Anytime Fitness 506052
Anytime Fitness 506052
Riverside Lanes 506055
Riverside Lanes 506055

Lead Staffing 506048
Anytime Fitness 506052

Lead Staffing 506048
Riverside Lanes 506055
Armor Coating 506051

BJR Bats 506049

Lead Staffing 506048

Armor Coating 506051
Bowlers Pro Shop.com 506053
Lead Staffing 506048

Train Wreck 506046

Bowlers Pro Shop.com 506053
Train Wreck 506046

Armor Coating 506051
Riverside Lanes 506055

Train Wreck 506046

BIJR Bats 506049

Bowlers Pro Shop.com 506053

Anytime Fitness 506052
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176
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174
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)

McBee, Chuck
Nelson, Gary
Lennox, Jacob
Hodgin, Russ
Haviland, Tom
Freeman, Lucas
Bingel, Ron
Thompson, Aaron
Hall, Ray
Broughton, Randy
Lee, David

Keeling, Chris

Calico Cupboard 506047
Calico Cupboard 506047
Lead Staffing 506048
Riverside Lanes 506055
Armor Coating 506051
Train Wreck 506046
BJR Bats 506049

Train Wreck 506046
BJR Bats 506049

Calico Cupboard 506047
Calico Cupboard 506047

Calico Cupboard 506047
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